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From: Kerry Watson

To: Kim Seaton - Novo Group

Cc: Hamish Wheelans

Subject: FW: Plan Change- 153 Lincoln-Rolleston Road
Date: Monday, 1 February 2021 8:25:03 am

HI Kim

Approval from Trisha and Barry Pullin for our Plan Change application.

Cheers
Kerry

From: Pullin Shearing <Office@pullinshearing.co.nz>
Sent: Monday, 1 February 2021 8:07 AM

To: Kerry Watson <kerry@yoursection.nz>

Subject: RE: Plan Change- 153 Lincoln-Rolleston Road

Good Morning Kerry
To Selwyn District Council

Please be advised Patricia Pullin and Barry Pullin confirm we support the plan change as detailed
in the application by Yoursection Ltd.

Kind regards

Patricia Pullin
Barry Pullin

From: Kerry Watson <kerry@yoursection.nz>
Sent: Sunday, 31 January 2021 3:18 PM

To: Pullin Family <pullin@xtra.co.nz>

Subject: Plan Change- 153 Lincoln-Rolleston Road

Hi Trisha and Barry

Selwyn District Council have asked that we obtain confirmation from the current
landowner that you support the plan change. It would be greatly appreciated if you
could please confirm by return email that this is the case.

Many thanks

Kerry Watson

Yoursection.nz
PO Box 36511
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From: Hamish Wheelans

To: Ryan Nicolle

Cc: Kim Seaton - Novo Group; Kerry Watson
Subject: Re: Plan Change

Date: Friday, 29 January 2021 4:27:44 pm
Thanks guys

Hamish Wheelans

yoursection.nz

021 433 467

From: Ryan Nicolle <ryan.nicolle@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, January 29, 2021 4:26:15 PM

To: Hamish Wheelans <hamish@yoursection.nz>
Subject: Re: Plan Change

Hi Hamish,

Yes Melissa and I support the proposed plan change to our land at 151 Lincoln Rolleston
Rd.

Regards,
Ryan and Melissa

On 29/01/2021, at 1:02 PM, Hamish Wheelans <hamish@yoursection.nz>
wrote:

Hi Ryan, Council have asked that we get confirmation from yourself that you
support the plan change for your land at Lincoln Rolleston Rd, can you please
confirm by return email that this is the case, thanks.

Hamish Wheelans
yoursection.nz
021 433 467


mailto:hamish@yoursection.nz
mailto:ryan.nicolle@gmail.com
mailto:kim@novogroup.co.nz
mailto:kerry@yoursection.nz



